Butterfly Category
Double the Fun
Star Wars
Sports Travel
Nintendo Pro Kit +
Room 2 Room
Mikasa
Sparkle your Life
Gear-Bot
Kitchen Essentials
Pots & Pans
Monster Jam & Tech Deck
Manette Lepore Collections
Winner Circle
Spy Kit
Kitchen in a Box
AMC Movie Basket 1.0
Baby Essential
Summer Outdoor Fun
Light Theraphy
Water PiK
Waffle Maker
NBA Accessories
Laser Tag System
Carnival Game
Fun Games
Party Essentials
Hot Wheels
Smile Direct Club
Sound & Noise Corner
Health
Children's Clothes
Home Essentials
Nicole Miller Home
Pyrex
Beach Chair
Garden Tools Set
Karaoke Machine
Supply Supplies 1.0
Supply Supplies 2.0
Infant Essential
Toddler Essential
House Essentials
Starbucks 1.0
Starbucks 2.0
Starbucks 3.0
Crumbl Cookie & Snackles
AMC Movie Basket 2.0
Pizza Basket
Ourback Steakhouse
RPM
Marcade Family Center
Take Me to the Ball Game
World Greatest Hamburger
Ice Cream Cake

50th Annual Family Picnic 2025 Basket Raffle

180 areana slam over the door hoop
Darth Vader Bot 27 inches 68.5 CM
Titan lunch box, NFL travel tumbler, NY clear back pack

essential accessories to improve gaming system, jellyfish multi color led lamp

3 piece glass mug set

gourmet basics, four 18 0z glass tumblers with lid and straw, candle holder

go zero sparkling water maker

remote control gear bot, birdhouse maker

cutting board, steak knives set of 6

two 28 cm pots, non stick baking pan

10 monster trucks, rolling wheel, ultra pro sk8shop bonus
purse, key chain, wallet in a pretty pink color

potable vacuum cleaner, 2 insulated water bottle

55 crafts activities, 15 spy mission, yahtzee

food chopper, mug warmer set

$ 50 gift card, movie snacks, popcorn bucket
smartbounce automatic bouncer 0-6m

H20 Go 10 ft family pool, picnic mat

infrared light theraphy device

water flosser

Belgian waffle maker

basket ball, tumbler, hat, t-shirt

the # 1 home laser tag system on the planet

carnival game play set, 40 playdough

make it real, playdough shaper, cool mats

charcuterie board, set of 2 acacia wood, serenede cystal bowl
hot wheels car race set

counter top water flosser, lash lift and tint kit

sound machine with night light, clock, white noise machine
ear irrigation flushing system, first aid kit box
Janie & Jack $ 50 gift certificate , stuff toy

11 bottle wine rack gold finish, 5 melamine set

8 piece napkins, set of 3 scented candles

18 piece snapware glass container set

1 beach chair

large bag, anti-slip handle, robust and durable, heated car mug
kids vtech kid star karaoke machine deluxe

lower elementary school supplies kit

2 1/2 -7 years old school supply

signature pro double electric breast pump

jurassic world toy, kids balance bike, 2 cars in 1, 360 degree spin
ultimate egg cooker, electric spin scrubber

coffee, 2 tumblers

coffee, 2 tumblers

coffee, 2 tumblers

crumbl cookie gift certificate

4 tickets, fun time junction

variety of restaurant and pizza places

gifte certificate

RPM race play amd more gift certificate

Marcade Family Fun Center gift certificate

4 Upper Box Tickets value

Fuddruckers gift certificate

Denville Dairy One 8in. Ice Cream Cake gift certificate

Donors

Aaryav Bandha Family

Finn Kelly Family

Finn Kelly Family

Gabriella White & Finn Kelly Family
Jason Eng

Natalie Wu & Finn Kelly Family
Gabriella White Family

Emily Gardyasz Family

Emily Gardyasz Family

Jace Carlson Family

Finn Kelly Family

Miss Maria

Toluwalugo Adeyeri Family
Thomas Family

Brayden Rementilla & Gabby White Family
Anjoli Fuduccia Family

Moyo Agroola

Finn Kelly Family

Tadey Fatula Family

Unknown

Unknown

Gabby White Family

Connor & Cameron Wu Family
Unknown

Eliana Dova, Misha Gupta, Nova Dony Family
Unknown

Aeam Singh Family

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Janie & Jack

Rue Gooach Family

Avir & Aria Patel family
Unknown

Joseph Taquini Family
Gallagher Family

Anjoli Fuduccia Family

Torres Family

Torres Family

Mihira Ankam

Finn Kelly & Timothy Thomas Family
Finn Kelly & Gabby White Family
Timothy Thomas Family
Timothy Thomas Family
Timothy Thomas Family
Crumbl Cookie & Finn Kelly
AMC & FUN Time Junction
Establishment

Outback

RPM Raceway

Marcade Family Fun Center
Somerset Patriots
Fuddruckers

Denville Dairy

Amount
$70.00
$75.00
$80.00
$75.00
$60.00
$60.00
$68.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$68.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$65.00
$75.00
$60.00
$80.00
$75.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$65.00
$70.00
$99.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$33.95



