w	Butterfly Category	50th Annual Family Picnic 2025 Basket Raffle	Donors	Amount
W1	Double the Fun	180 areana slam over the door hoop	Aaryav Bandha Family	\$70.00
W2	Star Wars	Darth Vader Bot 27 inches 68.5 CM	Finn Kelly Family	\$75.00
W3	Sports Travel	Titan lunch box, NFL travel tumbler, NY clear back pack	Finn Kelly Family	\$80.00
W4	Nintendo Pro Kit +	essential accessories to improve gaming system, jellyfish multi color led lamp	Gabriella White & Finn Kelly Family	\$75.00
W5	Room 2 Room	3 piece glass mug set	Jason Eng	\$60.00
W6	Mikasa	gourmet basics, four 18 oz glass tumblers with lid and straw, candle holder	Natalie Wu & Finn Kelly Family	\$60.00
W7	Sparkle your Life	go zero sparkling water maker	Gabriella White Family	\$68.00
W8	Gear-Bot	remote control gear bot, birdhouse maker	Emily Gardyasz Family	\$60.00
W9	Kitchen Essentials	cutting board, steak knives set of 6	Emily Gardyasz Family	\$60.00
W10 W11	Pots & Pans Monster Jam & Tech Deck	two 28 cm pots, non stick baking pan	Jace Carlson Family Finn Kelly Family	\$65.00 \$60.00
W11 W12	Manette Lepore Collections	10 monster trucks, rolling wheel, ultra pro sk8shop bonus purse, key chain, wallet in a pretty pink color	Miss Maria	\$60.00
W13	Winner Circle	potable vacuum cleaner, 2 insulated water bottle	Toluwalugo Adeyeri Family	\$60.00
W14	Spy Kit	55 crafts activities, 15 spy mission, yahtzee	Thomas Family	\$68.00
W15	Kitchen in a Box	food chopper, muq warmer set	Brayden Rementilla & Gabby White Family	\$60.00
W16	AMC Movie Basket 1.0	\$ 50 gift card, movie snacks, popcorn bucket	Anjoli Fuduccia Family	\$60.00
W17	Baby Essential	smartbounce automatic bouncer 0-6m	Moyo Agroola	\$60.00
W18	Summer Outdoor Fun	H2O Go 10 ft family pool, picnic mat	Finn Kelly Family	\$65.00
W19	Light Theraphy	infrared light theraphy device	Tadey Fatula Family	\$60.00
W20	Water PiK	water flosser	Unknown	\$60.00
W21	Waffle Maker	Belgian waffle maker	Unknown	\$60.00
W22	NBA Accessories	basket ball, tumbler, hat, t-shirt	Gabby White Family	\$70.00
W23	Laser Tag System	the # 1 home laser tag system on the planet	Connor & Cameron Wu Family	\$60.00
W24	Carnival Game	carnival game play set, 40 playdough	Unknown	\$60.00
W25	Fun Games	make it real, playdough shaper, cool mats	Eliana Dova, Misha Gupta, Nova Dony Family	\$65.00
W26	Party Essentials	charcuterie board, set of 2 acacia wood, serenede cystal bowl	Unknown	\$70.00
W27	Hot Wheels	hot wheels car race set	Aeam Singh Family	\$60.00
W28	Smile Direct Club	counter top water flosser, lash lift and tint kit	Unknown	\$60.00
W29	Sound & Noise Corner	sound machine with night light, clock, white noise machine	Unknown	\$65.00
W30	Health	ear irrigation flushing system, first aid kit box	Unknown	\$60.00
W31	Children's Clothes	Janie & Jack \$ 50 gift certificate , stuff toy	Janie & Jack	\$60.00
W32 W33	Home Essentials Nicole Miller Home	11 bottle wine rack gold finish, 5 melamine set 8 piece napkins, set of 3 scented candles	Rue Gooach Family Avir & Aria Patel family	\$65.00 \$60.00
W34	Pyrex	18 piece snapware glass container set	Unknown	\$60.00
W35	Beach Chair	1 beach chair	Joseph Taquini Family	\$60.00
W36	Garden Tools Set	large bag, anti-slip handle, robust and durable, heated car mug	Gallagher Family	\$60.00
W37	Karaoke Machine	kids vtech kid star karaoke machine deluxe	Anjoli Fuduccia Family	\$65.00
W38	Supply Supplies 1.0	lower elementary school supplies kit	Torres Family	\$75.00
W39	Supply Supplies 2.0	2 1/2 -7 years old school supply	Torres Family	\$60.00
W40	Infant Essential	signature pro double electric breast pump	Mihira Ankam	\$80.00
W41	Toddler Essential	jurassic world toy, kids balance bike, 2 cars in 1, 360 degree spin	Finn Kelly & Timothy Thomas Family	\$75.00
W42	House Essentials	ultimate egg cooker, electric spin scrubber	Finn Kelly & Gabby White Family	\$60.00
W43	Starbucks 1.0	coffee, 2 tumblers	Timothy Thomas Family	\$75.00
W44	Starbucks 2.0	coffee, 2 tumblers	Timothy Thomas Family	\$75.00
W45	Starbucks 3.0	coffee, 2 tumblers	Timothy Thomas Family	\$75.00
W46	Crumbl Cookie & Snackles	crumbl cookie gift certificate	Crumbl Cookie & Finn Kelly	\$65.00
W47	AMC Movie Basket 2.0	4 tickets, fun time junction	AMC & FUN Time Junction	\$70.00
W48	Pizza Basket	variety of restaurant and pizza places	Establishment	\$99.00
W49	Ourback Steakhouse	gifte certificate	Outback	\$50.00
W50	RPM	RPM race play amd more gift certificate	RPM Raceway	\$60.00
W51	Marcade Family Center	Marcade Family Fun Center gift certificate	Marcade Family Fun Center	\$70.00
W52	Take Me to the Ball Game	4 Upper Box Tickets value	Somerset Patriots	\$60.00
W53 W54	World Greatest Hamburger Ice Cream Cake	Fuddruckers gift certificate	Fuddruckers Denville Dairy	\$60.00 \$33.95
W54 W55	ice Cream Cake	Denville Dairy One 8in. Ice Cream Cake gift certificate	Deriville Dairy	\$33.95
WSS				